Set Point Range: 2 - 100 PSI (.13 - 6.9 BAR)
Set Point Tolerance: ±1 PSI OR 5% (.07 BAR)
Maximum Operating Pressure: 250 PSI (17 BAR)
Proof Pressure: 750 PSI (51 BAR)
Differential: 8-16%
Current Rating: 5 AMP
Media Connection: 1/4" NPT MALE ZINC
Circuit Form: SPST-NO or SPST-NC

S T A N D A R D  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
8/00
Example - how to order:   NS - 1 A - 3 5 R / W L
NS - - /
J - RISING ADJUSTABLE
G - FALLING ADJUSTABLE
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
WL- WIRE LEADS 18”
QC- 1⁄4” SPADE CONNECTION
WP- WEATHER PACK
HR- DIN43650A CONNECTOR
MP- METRI-PACK
AT - 10 AMP
GG - INTERNAL GROUND
AU - GOLD CONTACTS
9